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or Sal Real Estate For5ale Real Estate For Sale Real' EstateWanted to Rent For Sale Real Estate f For Sale Farms . Suburban r i
T Resfirl Property

OCIAN FRONT LOTS In newl re!
stricted district bet Oceanlak and
Dorchester House: gravel sts. water ftlights available. Terms, if desiredHerbert Gordon, ex. agent .OeeaniaJce,

For Sale-r-Uee- d Cars

TRUCKS
" 1946 DODGE CARGO! .
i!9 CHEVROLET LWB

1941 DODGE PICK-UP-19- 38

DODGE DUMP -

(I Herrall-0wen- 8 Co.
238

' S, "Coral ,f. U K' Phone 3188 J;

; WANTED: Mod. 2 bedroom house by
service man, wifej No children or pel.
Ph. 3151 or 21420. Ask far Mr. Lepley.

i WIDOWER, tn ;bts. wMti Iwrehelo,
apt. Box 164, ,.1

M ' wish to rent unfurn. rouse, perma-
nent, no children or pets. jrta.8jl.

WOMAN and daughter desperately
need apt. or houe. Husband overseas.
Call at lBH, 13th. --evenings.

1 BD RM turn or unfurn apt or
house; one child, no pets, no drinking.
ySiJ?SJ55tl?tl-

VETERAN and family 1 must have
house, apt., living quarters of soma
kind. What have youf Will consider
anything and give it excellent care,
Phone 4703. Mr. Bunch. Asso. l Ca

WANTED: Unfurnished I or 4 room
bouse, permanent. Closo 1st. Ray Mer- -
cer, wiiaowi iaic

SPANISH War Vet & wife want 1

1 bedroom house ear apt. rumwneo.
pets or drinking. Will lease, aoi
co statesman.

VETERAN.: wife and' child I yrs..
need turn, or lunfurn. house or apt
Permanent PhJ 3810 or 5164.

i WANTED: ' 1 bedrm. house or apt!,
furn. or unfurn. Manager of local
tore. Permanently located. Ph. 3512.

For Sale ' Real Estate

li'' a 0wniOn Fairmount Hill. 6 rms. modern
on mam fir. for owner ft 4 rm. fur-- i
rtUhed up rented for 660.00 monthly.
Full biwmcnt with sawdust furnace.
69500. An established mortg. of 69000.
T.nmtv U.VA eaxh.

,A HA ft viA IN ,LV' A nuwuv
. ui on' LnrmfKu oi. rnis.

i8-
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

84330 ' North. 8 rm. msxL hauxd
with shower, auto, furnace. 71 1-- 4 acrat
nice, lawn, un xrosn. j.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
178 S. ComX Ph. $84

SPTCIA1S
STOCKED AND - EQUIPPED

60 A. 1 rm; mod. home, dairy bam
dryer. 14 A.' prunes, A. walnuts,
bai. field ft pastnre. 2 horses. 304
chickens, eats ft hay. complete set
farm machinery. Price 815750.0ft. (

Also 40 A. on reading river. rm.
mod. home, bam. garage, fruit, fine
location. Price 6a.000.00. Terms--4 inf.

Also a rm. mod. Plastered Home.
dbl. garage. X let, fruit, nuts. Price
64500. 0O. i

Also Meat Market ana Grocery runt
equipped, food loeatbmji Rent $30 00
mo. 61000.00. Terms. -- fio ciurge for
financing, v, sStiarge iinuici oi gooa rinw; e

J. C. MORLEY. REAI ESTATE f
Silverton. 305 N,. Water St Ph. 1131

NICE 9 rm- - unfinished attic. H. W.
floors, full bsmt., venetfan blinds. See
MR. GOODWIN With. ,
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,

realtorsPhone 4108 After 68715
FOR SALE: Apt house. 3310 N. 4th.

city, be owner.

OLDER type home, two fine I
north, large garage could be made
into home, it's a bargain. Contact us.
Luse- - Realty, Oregon Big. Ph. 79SJ.

MODERN 2 bedroom home. North,
Living room, fireplace, hardwood
floors. aunngfcroom. Kitcnen. Data.
Basement furnace, laundry trays. G,
rage. Close to bus line. $7800. INORTH 4 cottage court Each
furnished. Gas for cooking and hea
inc. Utility-roo- for washing faemttes
Garaaees. Close to school, bus and
oowntown. 913,000. .

P. H. Bell, Realtor
. G. B. Armstrong

402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 48M

vnrw ixIts
K Inrwood Heiehta. - Ben Vista Pa

and Mountain View tracts. Large scenic
lots, city water. Price 6450 and up,

can (jpourn 1 uraoennorst witn,
Grabenhorst Bros!,

REALTORS
ia as. uoeny bi. Ph. 4131

MODERN m. borne NJE. Salem.
Immediate possession. Furnace, fire-
place and bawd floors. Wired for
range, elec. water heater. Price 68000.

W. G. KRUEGER
H REALTOR

147 N. Coml. St. Ph. 4728

VIEW HOME
$9650 Modern home wtth beautiful

view.i 2 finished bed rms.. 1 Hmfin.
Hwd. f Irs., thru-ou- t. full basmt.j. auto.
oil furnace. Landscaped fenced yard
R. E. Meredith, Reaitof

176 S. ComT. Ph. 8841

MODERN- - late built S rm. home
Located N. E. on bus line. Has base-
ment, auto. heat. This home is in the
best of condition. Price $10,300.

Call , O. V; HUME with.

Grabenhorst - Bros.
REALTORS '

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

BY OWNER) 4.
semi modern, wood furnace, trornrr
lot. extra buildine site, c.ojm; u. ' I

I

school and bus. 1

2 bd. room house, full basement.
sawdust heat, la'- - lqt,- - near schopl
and bus. Phone 7359. 1

,6c down. Full basement; & furnace.
targe lot Walnut trees. Paved alley.

Ifaay to convert into pts. 88750.,

I' S blks. from State buUdgs. S bed rms.
Hardwood firs. FirepUce. Fall base--;
ment "Double .plumbing. Cor. lot with
sprinkling system.- - On of Salem's bet- -

i xer nomes. siijwj.'- -

? SHAKE BUNGALOW

heater cor. lot 90x108. Shade trees.
South, lfth St AU for $300.

' ALSO .
18 rms. 8r 8 lots, walnuts trees, 8c on
Hey. Bellview St. for 6M.

ARTs MADSEN
.Mat- fS.. .1. DhaMV 3't.eBW 06m: r as- -

'. MODERN m. home. Tomace and
! flreptace, large loi. Located at le0 S.

High at. This place can be seen only
by appointment, rnce soww. .

1 W. G. KRUEGER
!' t f REALTOR
147 N. Coml. St. Ph. 4728

. ' $0500. Delightful 7 r. home on large
lot with 'stately oak trees. Large li.v.
rm., dm. rm. Beautiful new carpet
from wall to vau. Large fireplace
Large bdrms. A real comfort A real

, gooa puy. tan w.' nwicri.
i Huff Real Estate Co.

'' STEP RIGHT IN '

To a new home. Strictly modern. 9
bed rm. home.- Hwd. Crs, fireplace,
wired for range. Elee. water neater,
eiee.- - heat Double garage, insulated,
weather atrlpped. 1 1- -4 acre. $11.0004)0,

U.,, C. 3210 .

BUST PICHA. REALTORS" V" 337 NORTH HIGH STREET . .

'.- - CLOSX-I- N SUBURBAN HOME
T ran. bed rms, automatic heat.Property in excellent condition. Beauti-

ful grounds. 3x238 lot He large
double garage. 2 chicken houses. Fam-
ily fruit Price $12,000.00.

. Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. liberty St v Ph. 4131

WsmteJ---Re- al Estate
WANTED o bur or rent, cabin In

ood hunting and fishing location,
rite to Box 188- - Statesman PubL

Co, givmg details a to location. desenpuen ana price,
WANT TO SnJ.Uwnt are urgently needed now.

Pot oagr results call . - .
; 3210

--
- BURT PICHA. REALTORS

33 N. High St . Eve 3434 or 21032

May we help. you sell your property?
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS

NOTIC: If your property is for sale,
rent or exchange, list it with us. W
have all kinds cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

153 S. High St

Dustiness Opportunities
A MONEY ; making business - (you

and your family can run.; See

F. H.; Weir, Realtor
1247 8. Coml , Ph. 9411

!
. APARTMENT HOUSE

Five apts. AU furnished, plastered
building, full bsmt,! auto. ' heat elec.
water heater. Idy. trays. Income $127
per month. Owner will sell or trade
for acreage. For further details con-
tact Mr. Gardner. h

3210 '

BURT PICHA.- - REALTORS
337 NORTH HIGH STREET

VALUABLE creek place stones throw
ftn for apt. house, closing quick.

See Luse Realty. Oregon Big. Ph. 7952.

COAST AUTO COURT: 8 separate
units; 200-- ft highway frontage; ex-
cellent ocean and lake view; elec. re-fri- g.;

elec ranges. Herbert Gordon,
Ocean lake. Oregon. (

COAST PROPERTY
An apartment house overlooking the

oceen. located' at ocean tatet Oregon.
Haa 2 apartments, downstairs and one
up, basement' and garage. Apartment
is entirely furnished - and has been
newly decorated. $8000.

LEE OHMART & CO.
477 Court St , ! Ph. 9680

REAL apt houses, courts of value,
right down close walking distance. See
us. Luse Kealty. Oregon Big. Kh. 79az.

FLASH!
Service StstSron & Store

Building
Comer Location Junction. 2 High-

ways, located smaU town near Salem.
Wonderful opportunity. 1st down pay
ment gets It. j

Rich L. Reimahn, Realtor
167 S. High St. Ph. 3722

$3675 Beauty shop equipment in good
location. ! -

$40005 rm. house with 2 rm. fur-
nished apt. basement. ,'

$58503- - apU. furn, full basement,
sawdust furnace, i

$18,0004 houses, ea. 4 rms. & bath.
partly turn, 4 garages, in good iocs
tion. North; i

$10.000 Store Bldg. St equipment.
stock at invoice.: has 1.8 rms.' for
rental." - ' -

$35.000 Lge. old house, lot 157x153. 14
garages. Best loct for apt house in
baiem. t

ABRAMS & ELLIS, INC
411 Masonic Bldg. 1 Phone 6155

Insurance . . Mortgage Loans

BEAUTK ; SHOPPE
Located in down town Dist, most

ideal location, modem equipment
permanent wave machine,' automatic
hot water heater, : shampoo .chair

desks, chairs, mirrors, in fact
its moaernly equipped except price ts
low. $2430.. Reason for selling is ill-
ness. See Mrs. Needham or Louis
Been tel. 341 State St Room 4. Would
consider trad. .

Downtown Restaurant
Prominent Comer Loctt

tion, WeUEquipped,
' Money j Maker

Call E. E. Crimm with
RICH. L. REIMANN. REALTOR

187 S. High 3722. Eve. or Sun. 7805

'

MOTORCYCLE. r34 Harlev 74 ' Freel.
lent condition. Sell or trade toward
oar. H.; Wohnaan. eo UJS.O. f.

3S OLDSMOBTLX convertable.l A--
ruooer. azitt. second house east ofsxueger a Store out Center, after 8

trade tor truck of equal value. 1374. ;

Mission.: Ph.
--r-

Wanled Used Cars
WANT to buy for cash, from pri-

vate party, good "34-t- o 19 cay, prefer
.ney. or rora. ' jam siMmmi. . Kauta.t m r y, w

' WOULD like to buy late model car.pnone 9713.

CASH FOR YOUR CAR

ORVAL'S
USED tARS l i

PH. 4708 CENTER ahd CHURCH

Twi PAY TOPS!
Get every dime yew ear is worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea-d

"C" SHROCK
SALEM'S oldest dependent Mad ear

- deauer. .

HI Corner Chercn ft Chem Ph tUzg

WANTED: Good:1lght used Car for
cash. o K. Rural. .

- -

WANTED: Lata model car. WUl pay
casn pn. :!!

WANTED TO BUY FOR CASH
Late Model Used, Car. Phone 3012.

rauttfiuuuuca

i TON Ford pickup to trade tat.
"39 or '40 model ,car. Truck in ex- -l
ceUent eondiUon. Call f after 6 P. M
40 Park Bt

For Sale Wood

SAW MILLS beihg shut down. Bet-
ter order coal now. Utah nut delivery
in about 10 days, capital Lumber and
Fuel Co. Phone 7731; h J

DRY 16 In. slab. Pa 6444. l

GHEXN old growth I . la .slab;
prwnptdelivery j

FRESH CUT SAWDUST. Pb, 8683,
Immediate delivery.:.- -

, j

i ttl lNCH mill Wood cd d $14.00.
Immediate delivery . Phone, 6683. 1

16-i- n. heavy miltwood. green. $21
1n tVi CCoi lUlt Unvt .'

Woodsawing

WANTED: Wood sawing. 1745 Che- -'
meketa.

Lost and Found, '

FOUND: Flash light. Identify and
pay for ad at Statesman; office, j

LOST: Blonde Cocker Spaniel, 8 md.
Reward. . Phone 5738. , . fc .

LOST; Sunday night, small; gold
Bulov wrist watch., within 6 block
radius of S. P, depot. Reward. Call
Mary White. Ph. 8188: or 9101.

LOST: White toy spitz. "Answers to
"Mickev." Children's - net Please Ph.
7497,...

. .,'..! 4- f ' i'l
Personal

WILL NOT be responsible lor any
bill contracted by anyone but my-
self' Harold B. Bailweber. .. . . :

I win not b responsible for bill
contracted . by anyone but myself.. , . . Anton Leiack.

Lodged;
SALEM LODGE No. 4. AJT. 8t

4t A.M. Wednesday. Oct 3rd.
Stated Meeting. p. m,

A . PaCifie Lodge No. 50. A. F. ft
A. M, E. A. Degree, Friday,))( pctobed 8. 7 pjn.

J REALTORS

B usines s "Di r ectory

NELSON NEWS
t ACRES NORTHEAST 1

Practically new. 1 bdrm. home. wnf.
for elc. range, oil heat, etc.-wa-ter sys-
tem, attached gar., brooder house, a-b-

4 acres in good native timber.
$7350.. .... ,. i

NEW CLOSE IN SUBURBAN i
Large lot on bus. near store, etc.

water system. L.R., dinette. Kit, 1 2
bdrms. bath At utility rm. L. trafs.uaw. urs. aosjie.

10 ACRES HOMESTEAD BD
Guaranteed Drofit. trait farm, .straw

berries, boysens, cherries, filberts, etc,
old 8 rm. house, dbL gar, packing
shed. $8500. j

v - ,
'NORTH, CITY EDGE -- V

Large lot, variety of fruit ft nuts.
garveled St, $ nrav 8c bath, plas-tre- d.

, $5250. !f

j ENGLEWOOD DIST. '!
L.R.. DR. Kit.. hrH-m-. Katk la.

2 rm. ap- t- full bsmt with L. trays.
piped furn, ear.. 50 ft. lot on bus. fruit

nui trees, seouu.

If these' do not meett vou reouife.
ments. let us know what you want. Wemay have it Get free copy of large
list of properties now for sale in our
since.

NELSON AND NELSON
Chet L Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS ; !
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonta Bldg, 405 State Stm. ei8, CTves. zijoo or EZ80 t

MODERN two bed rm. home Hnltv
Wood dist. Hwd. firs, fireplace, eulo.
sawdust heat Drive by 2035 Warner.
aow.ull.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS !

337 NORTH HIGH STREETJ
TWO bed rm. nlaataawf v hnn. ' kwlfirs, fireplace. V. blinds, unftntahwi

upstairs. Wired for range, elec. water
.neaier, on iur. uniy tour yrs. old. Ntcelawn and shrubs. $7750. Call Mr. Gardner, i

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 NORTH NIGH STREET

TO. plastered home. Liv.
din. rm.. kiichmj V. hltiut.

for range, full bsmt, wood fur, idy"y, goon location. s9904W.
3210 vj

BURT PICHA. REALTORS j

337 NORTH HIGH STREET

NORTH. 3 bed rm. home, only three
yrs. ofa. wirea tor ranee, lm isrinn
aoow. lsu Mr. uaraner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 NORTH HIGH STREET

CLOSE TO Capital bides, . 2 bed
nna. up. i aown. oiaer ivoe noma.
Early possession. $4750. I
' oood older tane home. S bed rms..
Wired for ranee, elec water htr lir.living room, kitchen, nook and dining
room, aexter nurrv. sotoo.

xjigiewooa uist, large lot. nice gar- -
aen spare, oeautuui snruooery; z oadrms.. ail on one " floor, elec: waterhtr,' auto, aas heat . weather atrioDed.
ciean. oou. .

Brand new home. I bed rms. down,
up. elec. heat This home fullv in.

sulated and weather stripped, halfan. naiance like rent. S8300.
Enelewood Dist 2 bed ran,, fire

place, full basement, furnace.' elec.

yara,. nice siirubs, price $0500.

SALEM REALITY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St - Phone 7660

TWO 5 rm. modern homes in the
Hollywood .Dist 66300 eadh. See Mr
jonnson at

H; P.' Grant, Realtor
329 Court St. Ph. 6744

7 ROOM house.- - large. Int. lust off
mission ai. souuu. I

F. H. Weir, Rkltor
1247 S, ComT. , j Ph. 9411

HOME NEAR McKINLE SCHOOL
5 rms. 2 bed rms. Basement, furnace.

50x124 lot. SEE THISfarage.TODAY. Price $6000j h
vs.a l vvwuj ii ju. waeiivjiU8Uis wim

Grabenhorst Bros.
, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St.. . .Ph. 4131

S8900 3 BED rm. home. a lots. Out
door fireplace, close to efrlade and Jr.mgn. acnoois. c:aii Mr. Aksman.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 ' Ph. '2424a eves.

84150 COMPLETELY FURNISHED
apt. Living rm. dining rm. kitch-

en, bath 4t bedrm. also m. apt up,
toilet ft tub, sink range, coiled. Ga-
rage, several fruit treea (3000 down.

Sasoo Home In good condition, sav-
ing rm. dining rm. breakfast rra. kitch-
en. 2 bedrms. basement 8t furnace.
Large lot close to bus 'and school.

64500 GOOD HOME. 5 rms. ft floored
attic, bath, garage, dose to Deaconess
hospital.

MELVTN JOHNSON
' 725 Court st. Phone 3723

$85008 room. 3 room apt upstairs
rented. Elec. refrlg. Large lot. with
berries ft fruit Excellent location on
nus line. aouDie garage, inquire 1ZV1
S. Commercial. Phone 6050.

BiAUTIFUL corner lot at 17th &
D st, wide parkings with 2 nice walnut
trees, close to grade end high school,
and on bus line. Paving and sidewalks
tn and paid. Owner at 1518 6th st, W.
saiem. rn. s7i.

FOR SALE by owned. 2 bedroom,
modem home, auto. oil heat

Inq. 580 S. 16th.

NOTICE; Real Estate Brokers end
Agents, all or any property listings are
cancelled from this date. Walter Koat

IMMEDIATE Possession: 3 bedrm.
double plumbing house, auto, heat and
hot water .heater. Hardwood firs. Large
yard. 4 Tears ohl. 1860 N. 1"--

BY OWNER; SmaU house. 2 lota.
Business location, 2178 N. Church. -

BY OWNER En glewood dist' quiet
restricted son.' . Cape Cod 2 bdrm:
house recently decorated inside. Hdwd.
Crs, fill basem. with extra room. New
auto, oil furnace air cond. Ph. 5849 for
appointment

2 bed room house, oil heater includ-
ed. Venetian blinds, very close in.
Utility porch. Ph. 4868, . 730 Market

if Exchange --Real Estate
MODERN S bdrm. home near HI ft

rade sen Is. to trade for Portland 2 or
bdrm. Writ Box 161, co Statesman.

For SaleFarms
168 ACRE LINN COUNTY RANCH
80 A. GOOD cultivation. 86x60 datnr

parn. zuxev poultry nse. Large gran
ary ana machine shea. Good hog hse.
B head eattla 10 head hon 1 horaaa.
50 tons of hay. Id tons grain. Full line
ox machinery, am goes ror - a17.000.
About nati cash, this st a real buy,
See MR. McMILLIN with . t

Haivkins & Roberts, Inci
Phone 4101

Large Irrigated river bottom farm.
with i sets of bldgs. 25 A. hops. $50,000.

LEE 0HMART &"

? FAIRMOUNT HILL,
8 room home, living room laxXS.,jioe room, kitchen. 3 exeeotionaily

large Dedrooms, tiled bath, utility room,
basement, double garage. House feces
east on lot 100x150. Shown by appoint
meat

WELL LOCATED SOUTH
A 2 bedroom bungalow wtth living

room, dining-roo- m, kitchen and bath.
full basement! oil floor, furnace, fire-
place, wired for range, gavage. Nice is
location $6000. Will sell some furni ia
ture. ,. :: I,

8308. 1'.' r.:
8 room home. 2 bed rooms, living

room, dining room,; kitchen and bath,
part hardwood floors, fireplace. Lo-
cated .North 20th Street, includes
kitchen range, A nice home for 84500.

PHONE
477 COURT

87084V N Liv. rm.. din. rm. break-
fast nk.. kit4 3 bdrms. Wired for 9
range. Call Omer Huff. '

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS I i 1717 CENTER ST.

Phone ? Eves. Ph. 31

1 NICE LOTS with fruit trees near
State and 22nd sts. $700. Ph. 4034- -

$2250 Burs beat I room house and 5lot, suburban.
$350ff Liv. m.i Din. rm.. kitchen.-bat-

bed rm. and down and X bed
rooms up. Near Hollywood. 1

$4330 2 bed! rms. liv. rm.. dm. rm,
and kitchen. Furnace heat Large lot.
Suburban, . t '

$7500-- 1 acre, heat 8 . room . house 7
north. ' . .' ' '

MRS. REEVES or JOE SPURLOCK
' R. A. Forkner, Realtor
I8rtgLjejtoij
- $7925 Suburban. Modern'. 8 rms. 8c
bsmt., furnace, M. W. floors, V A.,
unfin.-upstair- on bus line.

$95002 apt house in good loca-
tion, large lot, good return on invest-
ment. .

x .
$52508 rm , on paved ttl 81 bus

line,' bsmt, furnace, fireplace, garage,
nice yard Ac shrubbery.

$07007 nice rms. & den. In Engle-wo- od

Dist, 4 B, R., modern, large
lot. dble, garage.

$6750. Suburban E, $ rms. (8 B.R.).
bam. chiclcen hse , hay. cow 8c calf
& chickens go. A good one. 3

$52506 rms. (3 BR ). Urjge lot,
some fruit oh pavement 8c: bus line,
gooo location
Olson Sl Reeve, Realtors

848 S. Com! Ph. 45M

84360. N. Close In. A. X bdrm.
home liv. rm, din. rm, kit. Wired
for range. A sice home. CaH Omer
Huff. .

. . ,

Huff Real Estate Co. I

REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST;
Phone 54 Eves. Ph. 1
$2900 BUYS 9 rm. house in S.E. Sa

lem. Can be seen ' afternoons only.- -

W. G. KRUEGER
- REALTOR

147 N. Com'L St Ph. 4728

IN SALEM'S EXCLUSIVE RESIDEN-
TIAL SECTION r '$

By appointment only. One of Salem's
finer homes.' One bed room, bath and
den down. Master bedroom, bath, regu
lar bed room and sewing room up.
Plenty of built-fa- s and closet?. Large

atntU .ffAitret ahetiKa ak 1 s nl
Double raraee. hot water heal
Pric . $19,000. S( JOE HUTCHIS
W1U1 s -
: t' lv mm 'w- - mm m v

Leo W. l,hilds, Inc. I

f
REALTORS

344 State St.. s Ph. 8261

Basinesa Directory cards rtm
by the month only. Rate $1.25
pee line per snonth. Call 9101

be listed here for reslts!

Invalid Chairs
For rent: For' sale. Max O. Buren.

745 Court St. Phone 7775. .

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grinding and repairing.

2130 Fairground Road. J. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on Special
factory; grinders by Harry W, Scott,
The cycle aian: m s. tommercuu .

Magazine I Subscriptions:
For everv maeaSne published, call

Mr. Paul H. Hauser. Ph. 7828.

Massage

Medical trained masseuse. Ph. 873L

VIattrese
CAPrrOL BEDDING CO. Phone 47J8f.

Musical Instruments
Repairing Win's Music Store P. 4858

Music Lessons
PIANO Instruction. Phone 4454.

SPANISH 8c Hawllan Guitar. Mando-
lin. Banjo. etc1533 CourU Ph. 7588

Painting
Kalsomlne-palntln- g. Martsfield 8132.

OPEN for Painting. Inside and out
Immediate service. Ph. 8917.

PAINTING. 8i Decorating. Ph 7552

Painting & Paperhanging
Papering, painting,' kalsomining. 8522.

PAPERHANGING. Reasonable. H. J.
Woodworth. 1145 S. 13th. Ph. 3615.

Paper hang"g. Jerry Johnson. Ph. 8482

EXPERT Workmanship . Phone 4323

Printing
FOR STATIONERY, cards, pamphlet.
programs.' books or any kind of print
ing, call The statesman printing De-
partment 219 8. Commercial Tele-
phone 910L i .

8 Photography
: HARMON 8c KLOSTERMAN. New
owners of Bishop Studios, are able to
give you beautiful, natural portraits
because of their excellent equipment
azv oiaia. rn tin. -

Plumbing
SEE YOUR PLUMBER FIRST

for better - plumbing supplies ' and
skilled mechanics. Joha fisher. .Ph. 3019

HOWARD PLUMBING ft Sheet Metalce. U2S Jeuersao. pnt x-s- -

BOW EN BROS. Pltunbtng and Beat
ing. 3u u. uom t rsv ixi.

CO.; REALTORS
2 BEDROOM HOMK 442M40

8 room home. with, living room, din-
ing room. 2 bedrooms, kitchen and
bath all on ground floor, ux finished
attic. Wired for electric range, eeae
trie water heater. Located - la choice
location in South Salem. Haa an

fine corner lot.
, NEAR SWEGLE SCHOOL'

Small new home with a lot 80x200,
some filberts and walnuts. The house

brand new, has attached garage tend
on sale for 83850. Immediate pos

it ON WALLACE ROAD 1

Over 14 acres and a 2 bed room
home, tiled bath. AU under culti-
vation. 6 acres oi cheiiiea and prunes.
Not star from the bridge and priced
ror quick sale at awoo.

9680
EVE. SUN. 8778

Rm. Home 5 Rm. Furn.
s r ,,

Apt. Income $40 Mo.
for Lot 100x140, 8 walnut trees. 2 bath
rms. Bus east door: j

8 Rm House, 4 Bd Rms.
Wired fer range. Lot 100x150. Fruit
and' grapes. j

Rm jSlodern Home Furn.
Only 17 Yrs, old U $5795
LlvjRmt. Dinette, 2 Bdrm. Kit. wired
for range, utility Rm. V. Blinds. Hdwd
Firs. Poss. Feb. 1st.

Rm House, j3 Bd Rms, S.
$1500 cah will handle.'
6 Rm Hse Furnl $4100

Could be used for rentals, 4 Rms &
Bath down, 2 Rms 8c Bath up.

Abo have several Good Apt houses
8c Business Places. Call E. E. Grimm.

Rich. L. Reimanri, Realtor
167 S. High Ph. 3722; eve! or Sun. 7805

60 ACRES. Close to Fall City. 15
acres in walnuts, prunes, apples, bal
ance tn pasture and timber. 83500.

; S - j
8 acres near HopewelL modern 7

room house, basement, furnace, bath.
A. filberts., and walnuts. Chicken

house. Double garage. $7500.

14 ACRES west of Dallas. Modem
house, barn. S chicken houses.

brooder house, garage. Most of per
sonal property goes, too. $12,000. j

! P. H: BelTRealtor!
1 Gi B. Armstrong

402 Guardian Bide. Ph. 14896

NOW READY

yinyard's Subdivision
( East Center &D St.
Choose Your Lot, Now
I LOTS ACRE SIZE
' REASONABLY PRICED.

GOOD SOIL WELL DRAINED.
BUILDING RESTRICTIONS.

i Call at 3395 Center
3 Phone

6 R. : House N. SaOem sice corner
lot.i fruit., garage, pear PUS line, nice
home place. 84800.

Money to loan on g ood secur ity.
VALLEY LAND CO 370 State S.t.

Plumbing
A U SKEWtS ft CO Plumbing

Heating. 173 S. Com L pn 6223.

Radio Seryiee,
RICHARDSON & Boesch Radio Serv

ice. All makes of radios Sc-- car radio
service. Valley Motor Bldg, Pho. 4036.

WILL'S Music Store. jPh. 4959.

--Roofing
FOR. FREE estimates, phone

Sand and Gravel

SAND 8c GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX.
All kinds of Road Gravel, genuine
River sut. Clean, snarp atason bano.
trosnca nocx. - -

COMMERCIAL SAND At GRAVEL CO
s Phone. or j

SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed i concrete and i garden sand.
Walling Sand and Gravel Ph. 6561.

Sewing Machine Repairing
Verne's- - Repair Service. Ph. 9636.- -

Septic Tanks Geaned
GET my prices eefore having 'work

done. Ph. 7404. Permanent resident of.
W SeJem. Kenneth Hanet 1143 atn Bt

Transfer
Lester DeLapp Truck Sev. Ph
ucn uauung. bovai as ionn utswace

TRUCKS t FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 8. Liberty. Ph.; 8062

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer
sterage. burner oil. briqueta. Trucks to
Portland daily. Agent Pierce Auto
might including Calif, points, utrtnes
Transfer Co Pn 313L : 1 r

Tire Recapping )

O K, Rubber Weldervs-Truc- l and
Passenger. tire treads
on ail trues ores zux a tugn rn. U4

Vacanm Oeaner Service

Verne's Repair Service. Ph. 3028. .

CERTIFIED GUAR. sere. ATI makes
Vlnces Electric. 157 S. Ub.. Tet 6292

FREE tnsoection tn your hornet An--
thorized Hoover service. We service all
make cleaners Hogg Bros Ph. 14

1 Watch-Qoc- k Repair

t ft ' Decker. Bceinsed watch maker
1964 State. Ph. 21937

Weather Strips
iFREE estimates. T. Pullman. Ph. 9M6.

Window Qeaning
WINDOWS. FLOORS; - Woodwork

cleaned. Acme Window i Cleaners. Ptu
339L 29 N. Liberty. ; .

JALL trork guaranteed. Windows
walls, woodwork cleaned Floors wax
ed. Insured - workmen.. Profesalonil
Cleaning Service. Ph.. ,4457. .

WINDOWS, floors cleaned. Ph. 81431

.Centfal Oregon Ranch
!43O0 A. hear Grand' View. Bldgs,

seme timber. 400 to 00 A have benunder cult Ideal for cattle ranch. Has
water. . r ,,.a

H. P. Grant, Realtor
829 Court St J - Ph.' 8744

1$S800--21 A. J. house. Barn. Chick,
house. Jerseycow. SOS hens. Good
fences. Nr. Turn Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 878 SX COMX.

Phone 87M Ph. 9441 eve.

Acreage
Ills ACRES NE. beautiful country

home setting, new -- 9 rm. horn with
urrfin. upstairs, full basement furnace.stream ; acrocs one - cotiner. - wooded,
grounds. $12,500. - -

IA very desirable country home on
two. acre of view grounds, house fust
redecorated throughout i mostly furn-
ished with good furniture and only
$12,000. i - .

4 A neat 10 acre tract .en-cree- south,
with a very attractive one bed room
home, barn and garage-- . Price $7000.'

88 acres good soil near Gervais no
bldga.1 only 6100 per i acre. Can ' be

(handled for $3500 cash.
SALEM REALTY CO.

J REALTORS
(49 N. High St Phone 7668

Lake f Labish Dist.
,

m a. y iwtii, Bcitni swif. wauKa,
all tn good conditlot rxceptionaUy

Phone 7820
- ''i T

H. W. Heers or
M. 0. Humphrey

303$ Portland Rd.

l't ACRES AMONG THE FTRS
New 2 bed room home. Chicken

house. Pine well. Choice soil. Close in.
$4250. See A. E, DANIELSON with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

844 State St . Ph. S3C1

T$580t,A."4 rnt.r"hoverTnU.AfTom
town. Good barn and chicken house.
Call Mr. Alsraan.
j Huff Ileal Estate Co.
REALTORS' 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Ph. 24248 eves.

1 ACRE close to Swegle school. Has
rm. house , with ; attached garage.

Has elec - Also well and pump. House
needs some repairs. Price $1575.uu ut. v. nuiu witn

Grabenhorst Bros.
I REALTORS ,

34 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

1 8V A. 6 A, nice timber with stream.
Be lutiful new 5 rm rise, unfm unstrs.
fireplace,, blinds, hdwd firs', furn. full
basmt. 'elect W. H. Out Silverton rd.
Turni left after crossing Little Pud-
ding river. Hse- with red roof.

FIVE ACRES close in on paved road.
rm. modern house about 10 years

Old. Basement furnace, electric water
heater, oak floors. 1 car garage. Barn,
ebickem house. - About 4 acres fruit.
Price only $6850. See K. N. VOORHEES
With

Leo N. Childs, Inc
i " '"I REALTORS

$44 State St. Ph. 9261

35 ACRE RANCH FOR $1500.
5 miles out of Dallas, in good deer

henting country. 2 rm. shack, some
cleared land, some timber, good road
to it. Elect, a hundred yards, spring
water, dandy; view.: 20 miles from
Salem.' Will take car: in as part, pay-hie- nt

'

j SOME GOOD ACREAGES
61 1 acres. 44 A. in cult. A 5 rm.

pome & a 4 rm. not finished, barn
Be : elect 12 miles from Salem south.
S',t miles from Turner. $6500.
Lots or .timber on this One

138 acres, over 80 acres of timber
large second growth ft old fir, 30 A.
ffieki. 5 rm. house & barn. 10 miles
but Polk County. $6700.

ART MADSEN
11326 State St. Ph. 5580

1 ACRE TRACTS East Extra good
sou. Liose to scnooi. Located on good
oad. Price 8850 and up.

Call O. V. HUME with
i Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Th- - Ml

10 acres lovely home, out bldgs'. ev--
cryuting niwirni, real ciow in. con-
tact us. Luse Realty. Oregon Big. Ph.
7952., -

20 ACRES
NIW I room home with bath. This-l- s

what you have been waiting for.
New barn; chicken house. 7 miles,
out yon pavement. North. Full, price
$6856. Terms can be arranger.
H. W. HEERS or M. O. HUMPHREYS

Phone 7830' 3035 Portland-Road-
.

17 ACRES miles from Scio. on
pavement, good 7 Rm. house only
6 yrs. old, electricity., hath, almost
new bant, chicken heuse, large year
round stream, only $4360. terms $100
dwn, balance S35.ee pes' month
mt. Almost immea.

Larsen Home-- & Loan Co.
164 So. Commercial St ' Ph, 8389

SS50O I ACRE wtth modern ' 6 rm.
home. Pecan floor in liv. rm. Wired
for range, utility rm, nice lawn. Good
painted barn, chicken hse, good - gar
den. 1 j :..,' - 5

$44508 acres' 4 ml. E. of Salem
with new 3 rm. hse. and bath, utility
rm. and garage. Good sou. Call Mrs.
Pataer. :I 4 1. , - - r: -

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
178 I Cbnil , I Ph. 8841

$100040 acres. 8 acres prunes, 8
jcres Royal Anne cherries, 3 acres
BarUett pears, 20 acres cultivation.
8 rm. modem house. Wry. rm, milk
rm, chicken house, barn with 14
stanchions, elec. water system;'

tS2SO 4 i acres. 4 rm. modem house.
54 ft i brooder, house; 60 ft well.
bam with 3 stanchions.

$83004 acre. 4 rm. modem house,
. Elec. water system, barn, ehtcken

houses young fruit trees. 3 brood
sows ft boar. 4 pigs. cow. 6 head
goats, . 150 chickens, plow, mowing
machine. '

$7000 12 acre. 2 houses, barn,
chicken house, double garage, shop.

' creek ft, spring, elec. water system,
cow. heifer, geese. 3 do, chickefhi,

Abrams & Ellis, Inc, !

411 Masonic Bldg - - Phone 8158
. Insurance Mortgage Loans

.19 ACRES level land. A mile out
Modern 3 bedrm. house, dhiekeft bouse,
barn, some fruit Good buy.- - J. J. Pur- -

A on Auburn road- - sic Engush
style home, large living rm. dining
rm. i hdw firs. - lireolace. 2 bed rms.
bath, floored upstairs for 3 rms. deep
weiL. eiecrric water system eaaw,

MELVIN JOHNSON
U I 729 Court at, Phon 3723 J

Suburban
$55008 rra. modem house. 8 lot.

Cement drtveway, good lawn and gar- -

$27503 rm. newlMua with' shower.
2 loUb ..

R. f Erileredith, r Realtor
1TI ft. CbmX Ph. 88U

870 S. COMX.
.8441. eves.

i BY OWNER: In EnVMoad district.
St bedrm house with 2 rm apt. if de-
sired, nartlv furnished. Full bsmt. wood
furnace, nice fenced back yard, fruit..
nuts. 664 Breyi ave.

10' c Caoh, Bal. $10 Mo.

I At Edge of City N.E.
.. A. to 54 A. Richf soil. Some with

shade .trees 4V city water. Call Grimm
or Hove),

RICH. .L. RETMANN. REALTOR
167 S. Hidh

Ph. . 3722; eve or Suni 7805 or 7062

LOOK $6500 Cash. Must ' sacrifice
lovely home, T rms. f with glassed tn

. sleeping porch, wall to wall carpet in
living and dining rooms-vCobbl- stone
fireplace. Oil hea. Corr tot. Nice
oak trees and lots-o- f

: airuba. Owner
r leavinse town- - Fftona 7lt.
I '. IMMEDIATE POSSEsSwTT

-- $ rm: home East on bus line. Hits
g--4 acre ground. Home has oak floor
Oil floor furnace. Laundry rms.. at--

' tached 'garage. Bam. Chicken' house,
: Jrtce 879S0, '

. Call O. V. HUME with
.'' Grabenhorst: Bros.

' REALTORS
; 134 s. Liberty st. Ph., 4131

2 NICE lots. Entflewood district
81300 00 fori quick sale. See Mr. Cood- -
win jrn. i . ' 2f

Hawkins a Roberts, Inci,
- l'',' BriT WIDB -- . V

Phone 4108 Aiter 8 8715

FAIRMOUNT HILL HOME
Old style home on large cornel" lot

- excellent locaiioni- rrice suu.
. CaH Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

'
. Grabenhorst i Bros.,

. I REALTORS
134 34 Liberty St.. Ph, 4151

New Construction
Under roof, intended for' 4 rnu.

is. SI 250.' See J. M. Best..HP Crant RAolfnfA 8) , V ffaSAA 6 t VH1 8VaV .

029 Court St Ph 6741

-- EXTRA CHOICE LOT
In a restricted dist East part of

. city, among the finest homes Hi the
citv. rrme cut to 61125. worth mora

v Forf more particulars Ph. 6963 or see
Mrs Neeanam or , Mr.-- Becusel, 341
Biate ax. noma . .

' GOOD 8 bed rm. home Fairmount
Mill, l'a story, type, full bsmt..furn., fireplace, H. W, floors, deep lot
best atn. uvuuwiKi wiui
Hawking & Roberts, Inc.,

REALTORS '
Phone 4108 s After 8871;

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION .
847504 rm. modern house on Conner tot. Nice lawn, garago.

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
17$ . ComX Ph. 8841

4
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ADVERTISING V

. Western Advertising' I,
- Representatives r

' Ean Francisco. j
. Eastern Advertising

" Representatives
' Ward --Griffith Company, fnc
Chicago, New York. Detroit

Boston. Atlanta ;

Member-- r

Paclflc Coast Divlslorj .

Bureau of Advertising

Enfere at the Ptrttofflci tgf Hater,
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